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Commodity: STEVIA

Test Item:

(HPLC Area)%

Residual Ethanal

Residual Methanol

Loss in Drying (%)

Total Ash (%)

Arsenic

Lead
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Address: No.2218, Building A, Ganghui Plaza, Shushan District, Hefei, China

Tel/Fax: +86-552-62759974

SPECIFICATION

Specification:
290

<0.3%
<200mg/kg
<6.0%
<1.0%

<1.0 ppm

<1.0 ppm
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